RESULTS

COMPETITION: Ljuskristallen 2019 Alingsas
CATEGORY: Juniorer A - Damer, Final Result
DATE: 2019-01-27

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|
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Merle Demuth
Agnes Bengtsson
Matilda Lundin
Filippa Kaberg
Saga Hallberg
Daniella Watanabe
Nicole Norin
Kajsa Mansson
Johanna Hagberg
Jackie Malmborg
Daniella Tuovinen
Emma Hedberg
Katharina Crona
Emmelie Aberg
Lina Svensson
Emma Gustafsson
Ronja Edin

Linnea Karlsson
Amanda Karlsson
Anna Crommert

Annna Jansson

IFK Helsingborg

Goteborgs Konstakningsklubb
IFK Osterakers KK

Skovde Konstakningsklubb
Alingsas Konstakningsklubb
Malmo Konstakningsklubb
IFK Helsingborg

Malmo Konstakningsklubb
Alingsas Konstakningsklubb
Karlskrona ASK

Skovde Konstakningsklubb
Goteborgs Konstakningsklubb
Goteborgs Konstakningsklubb
Djursholms Allmanna SK
Karlskrona ASK

Isdala Konstakningsklubb

IFK Osterakers KK
Konstakningsklubben Trollhatt
Konstakningsklubben Trollhatt
Tibro Konstakningsklubb
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89,95
89,68
86,39
86,25
81,39
80,68
80,30
76,69
76,60
70,69
69,50
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66,69
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63,32
62,69
62,22
58,61
52,11
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